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Women / 5 / L5 C5 grp1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Kirsh5164
VIGS

9.000 9.175 9.2259.375 36.775
1 1T 2 5 1 

1 

Olivia Witherell5075
KMC Gymnastics

8.800 8.850 9.3259.475 36.450
2 5 1 2T 2 

2 

Lily Ward5109
Rettig's   NJ

8.700 8.475 9.4759.300 35.950
3 9 3 1 3 

3 

Kirstin Hoffman5071
KMC Gymnastics

8.650 9.175 8.8259.100 35.750
4 1T 4 8 4 

4 

Cadence Gormley5114
River City - VA

8.400 9.000 9.3008.700 35.400
6 4 6 4 5 

5 

Olivia Fudala5163
VIGS

8.150 9.025 9.0259.050 35.250
7T 3 5 6 6 

6 

Reagan Biondi5032
Gold Medal - NY

8.150 8.775 9.3257.925 34.175
7T 6 10 2T 7T

7T

Peyton Neumann5037
Gold Medal - NY

8.600 8.525 8.9508.100 34.175
5 7 8T 7 7T

7T

Madeline Swanson5040
Gold Medal - NY

8.050 8.500 8.7758.600 33.925
10 8 7 9 9 

9 

Marisa Coniglione5034
Gold Medal - NY

8.100 8.375 8.5758.100 33.150
9 10 8T 10 10 

10 

Jenna Geiger5081
Midwest Twisters-WI

5.200 7.325 5.8507.775 26.150
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 C5 grp2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Crites5054
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 9.100 9.2509.050 36.150
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Alexandra Perkins5118
River City - VA

8.900 8.900 9.1259.000 35.925
2 4T 3 3 2 

2 

Melanie Jorrand5117
River City - VA

9.000 8.825 9.0508.850 35.725
1 6T 6 5T 3 

3 

Malia Palenik5056
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 9.300 8.9008.925 35.675
5 1 4 7 4 

4 

Laci Ann Sciremammano5039
Gold Medal - NY

8.450 9.000 9.3008.500 35.250
6 3 9 1 5 

5 

Layla Colon5140
Star Bound - NJ

8.600 8.825 8.3509.125 34.900
4 6T 1 9 6 

6 

Shannon Newton5038
Gold Medal - NY

8.150 8.900 9.0508.000 34.100
7T 4T 10 5T 7 

7 

Sydney Hatcher5045
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.150 7.975 9.1007.800 33.025
7T 9 11 4 8 

8 

Sharon Underwood5120
River City - VA

7.550 8.650 8.0758.575 32.850
10 8 8 10 9 

9 

Mikayla Rush5166
YMCA Aerials

7.900 7.100 8.4008.650 32.050
9 11 7 8 10 

10 

Mia Johnston5165
YMCA Aerials

6.850 7.925 7.8008.900 31.475
11 10 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 C5 grp3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Kelleher5074
KMC Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 9.2008.900 36.350
3 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Kaila Donohue5035
Gold Medal - NY

8.350 8.825 9.3258.900 35.400
7 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Alexandria Costantino5077
Legends - MA

8.600 8.550 9.0009.200 35.350
6 3 1 5T 3 

3 

Leigha McCrudden5008
CATS of Jupiter

9.050 8.250 9.1008.575 34.975
1T 8 6 4 4 

4 

Ainsley Campbell5069
KMC Gymnastics

8.675 8.200 8.7759.000 34.650
5 9 2 8 5 

5 

Taylor Slaunwhite5119
River City - VA

8.750 8.500 9.0008.300 34.550
4 4 7 5T 6 

6 

Lily Baker5105
Rettig's   NJ

9.050 8.475 8.8008.200 34.525
1T 5 9 7 7 

7 

Alexa Frazzetto5036
Gold Medal - NY

8.275 8.450 8.6757.875 33.275
8 6 10 10 8 

8 

Ryan Archambault5041
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.050 8.350 9.2007.600 33.200
10 7 11 2T 9 

9 

Kristin Jackson5116
River City - VA

8.200 7.150 8.7008.600 32.650
9 10 5 9 10 

10 

Amber Bastin5004
CATS of Jupiter

7.650 6.900 8.0258.275 30.850
11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 C5 grp4
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Grace Carns5162
VIGS

9.100 9.375 9.2509.025 36.750
1 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Madeleine Rais5028
Euro Stars

8.250 8.800 9.2509.550 35.850
9 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Abigail Edson5106
Rettig's   NJ

8.375 8.700 9.1509.400 35.625
7 3 3 3 3 

3 

Ava Longarzo5107
Rettig's   NJ

8.500 8.650 8.9509.200 35.300
5 4 4 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth Johnson5073
KMC Gymnastics

8.650 8.100 8.9009.450 35.100
3 8 2 8 5 

5 

Kally Vause5058
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.350 8.8508.950 34.700
4 6 6 9 6 

6 

Camila Holmes5104
Reflex  FL

8.300 7.900 8.9258.800 33.925
8 11 7 7 7 

7 

Kylie Brophy5042
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.750 8.000 8.6758.450 33.875
2 10 9 10 8 

8 

Harper Clark5111
River City - VA

8.200 8.175 9.0258.250 33.650
10 7 10 4 9 

9 

Rebecca Congress5043
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.400 8.075 8.1508.725 33.350
6 9 8 11 10 

10 

Alivia Cipully5033
Gold Medal - NY

7.800 8.450 9.0007.925 33.175
11 5 11 5 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 C5 grp5
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Hastings5070
KMC Gymnastics

9.225 9.325 9.1009.400 37.050
1 1 3 5 1 

1 

Nicole Cutino5060
International Miami

8.750 8.850 9.4759.500 36.575
4 5 1 1 2T

2T

Gabrielle Ajja5026
Euro Stars

9.025 9.150 9.2009.200 36.575
2 2 4 4 2T

2T

Isabella Loor5799
Coral Reef - FL

8.475 9.100 9.3259.450 36.350
7 3 2 3 4 

4 

Zoe Zenker5076
KMC Gymnastics

8.775 8.900 9.3508.700 35.725
3 4 7 2 5 

5 

Sydney Mehler5052
Gymnastic Revolution

8.300 7.750 9.0259.025 34.100
8 11 5 6 6 

6 

Kacie Donechie5006
CATS of Jupiter

8.625 8.300 8.7758.350 34.050
5 7 9 7 7 

7 

Alyssa Rogers5142
Stick It

8.250 7.850 8.6508.775 33.525
9 10 6 8 8 

8 

Abby Campbell5005
CATS of Jupiter

8.600 8.025 8.0508.300 32.975
6 9 10T 9 9 

9 

Stacey Nolen5167
YMCA Aerials

7.900 8.450 7.4508.300 32.100
10 6 10T 11 10 

10 

Ava Stelmack5011
CATS of Jupiter

7.650 7.000 8.0008.300 30.950
11 12 10T 10 11 

11 

Nicole Harrison5115
River City - VA

0.000 8.175 0.0008.575 16.750
12 8 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 C5 grp6
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aniessa Conway5027
Euro Stars

9.375 9.300 9.8259.450 37.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Wagner5029
Euro Stars

9.125 9.250 9.5259.425 37.325
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Alexys Jalil5051
Gymnastic Revolution

8.600 8.950 9.1009.325 35.975
6 3 3 3 3 

3 

Caroline Horgan5079
Legends - MA

9.175 8.350 8.6009.300 35.425
2 7 4 8 4 

4 

Kayleigh Attaway5141
Stick It

8.725 8.075 9.0008.825 34.625
4 8 7 4T 5 

5 

Brenna MacMillan5080
Legends - MA

8.625 7.850 9.0009.100 34.575
5 9 5 4T 6 

6 

Mallory Donaldson5044
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.125 8.400 8.9509.025 34.500
9 6 6 6 7 

7 

Madeline Hoch5082
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.500 8.725 8.2508.625 34.100
7 4 8 10T 8 

8 

Jenna Dougherty5007
CATS of Jupiter

8.075 8.450 8.7258.475 33.725
10 5 10 7 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Lee5083
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.150 7.250 8.5258.350 32.275
8 11 11 9 10 

10 

Sophia Prochilo5108
Rettig's   NJ

7.600 7.800 8.2508.600 32.250
11 10 9 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 C5 grp7
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Cortes5021
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 9.425 9.4508.850 36.525
4 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Shania Edgar5059
High Flyers Jamaica

9.600 8.825 8.0008.850 35.275
1 3 3T 11 2 

2 

Keiaira Schubert5149
Taylor

8.850 9.100 9.0258.200 35.175
3 2 8 2 3 

3 

Reyna Nixon5009
CATS of Jupiter

9.100 8.550 8.4008.850 34.900
2 5 3T 7 4 

4 

Charlotte Reeder5057
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 8.675 8.8008.850 34.750
8 4 3T 4 5 

5 

Isabella Parra5061
InternationalBogota

8.200 8.525 8.7509.150 34.625
10 6 1 5 6 

6 

JaNiyah Dixon5053
Gymnastic Revolution

8.625 7.350 9.0009.050 34.025
5 9 2 3 7 

7 

Danielle Mezera5055
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.350 8.3257.225 32.400
6 7 10 8 8 

8 

Jasmine Videl5143
Stick It

8.475 7.200 8.0508.475 32.200
7 10 7 9T 9 

9 

Sade Dean5084
Nassau Nastics

8.400 8.250 8.4506.675 31.775
9 8 11 6 10 

10 

Isabella Mejia5063
InternationalBogota

7.750 6.900 8.0507.850 30.550
11 11 9 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Euro Stars 5S 112.250 27.525 27.700 28.425 28.600
11 1 1

2 VIGS 5S 108.775 26.250 27.575 27.450 27.500
33T 2 4

3 Rettig's   NJ 5S 107.550 26.250 25.825 27.900 27.575
23T 4 2

4 Gymnastics Unlimited 5S 106.850 25.850 27.075 26.925 27.000
65 3 6

5 Legends - MA 5S 105.350 26.400 24.750 27.600 26.600
72 6 3

6 Gymnastic Revolution 5S 104.100 25.525 24.050 27.400 27.125
56 7 5

7 Gym World Ft. Myers 5S 103.575 25.300 24.825 26.200 27.250
47 5 7

8 YMCA Aerials 5S 95.625 22.650 23.475 25.850 23.650
88 8 8

9 Midwest Twisters-WI 5S 92.525 21.850 23.300 24.750 22.625
99 9 9
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 KMC Gymnastics 5L 110.975 26.975 27.800 28.325 27.875
21 1 1

2 River City - VA 5L 107.400 26.650 26.725 26.550 27.475
33 2T 2

3 Gold Medal - NY 5L 106.075 25.400 26.725 26.000 27.950
14 2T 3

4 CATS of Jupiter 5L 104.575 26.775 25.300 25.900 26.600
42 4 4
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